Releasing February 2025
Specifications SheetA6500-CP
A6500-CP System
Communication Card Pro
The Rack Interface Module is designed for high performant connectivity to other
devices, providing high frequent data updates at best possible security level for
monitoring rotating equipment.
It reads parameters from all AMS A6500 ATG modules and outputs these

enclosure shall not exceed 55°C)
CCC-EX Ex nA nC IIC Gc -20°C ≤ Ts ≤ 70°C
Ordering Information
Model Number Product Description
A6500-CP System Communication Card Pro
A6500-CP-P Package A6500-CP & A6500-PE
A6500-PE AMS 6500 ATG – Prediction Extension License
A6500-PER AMS 6500 ATG – Prediction Extension License
Redundant (2X A6500-PE)
A6500-SD Spare system SD card for replacement